DATASHEET
Typical circuit Diagram
EMC/EMI Products | Datasheets | February 2022 01
SINGLE PHASE EMI FILTER – MF410
Description
Performance Indicator
Approval & Compliance
These series range of double stage filters give superior performance when used in

1A 25 50 75 100A
EMC/EMI Products | Datasheets | February 2022 02
Ordering Code Information
Part Number  Ordering Code
Rated
Current
@40˚C
Leakage Current
@250VAC/50Hz (mA)
Termination
Weight
(Kgs)
MF410 0.1256.3 x 0.8 0.342AE100019-3
MF410 0.186.3 x 0.8 0.343AE100019-4
MF410 0.186.3 x 0.8 0.346A* E100019-5
MF410 0.186.3 x 0.8 0.3410AE100019-6
MF410 0.266.3 x 0.8 0.3415AE100019-7
MF410 0.6M5 0.7320AE100019-8
MF410 0.6M5 0.7325AE100019-9
MF410 0.6M50.7330AE100019-10
MF410 1M50.73  35A*E100019-11